20pBoAo  KA.31/12/2020 KA.31/12/2021 % Amrédoon

INAOT 0,149 0,705 373,15
ENZIA 1,172 5,18 341,98
MNOTK 0,182 0,72 295,60
ZIAMA 0,69 2,64 282,61
MENTI 1,87 4,88 160,96
BIOZK 0,28 0,6 114,29
ENTEP 2,6 5,5 111,54
INTKA 0,82 1,72 109,76
MIN 0,318 0,64 101,26
NAYN 0,595 1,17 96,64
BYTE 1,47 2,86 94,56
EXYMB 0,31 0,6 93,55
BIOKA 0,865 1,66 91,91
INYAA 0,735 1,385 88,44
CENER 1,664 3,1 86,30
KOYEZ 10,3 18,74 81,94
NAAO 3,8 6,89 81,32
AKPIT 0,332 0,6 80,72
EAZTP 1,315 2,34 77,95
2MNEIX 5,36 9,5 77,24
AOMIK 0,406 0,7 72,41
OPIFO 0,104 0,176 69,23
KAMI 1,39 2,35 69,06
EATEK 0,278 0,461 65,83
INKAT 1,33 2,2 65,41
INTEK 2,2 3,6 63,64
KOYAA 0,27 0,44 62,96
MOTO 1,135 1,835 61,67
ABE 0,293 0,463 58,02
MOYZK 0,384 0,606 57,81

ZYAK 0,146 0,23 57,53



KOPAE
AAMY
MONTA
AAATI
EYPQB
ABA=
OTOEA
KTHAA
AZTAK
nrPA
FrEBKA
MEBA
KEMEN
KMOA
AOIroz
INTET
NETPO
PEBOIA
EKTEP
EATON
YAAKO
MAO®GIO
ETE
KPI
MYTIA
ZYAN
AEH
AABI
BIO
AAAK
FrEKTEPN

0,298
1,3
0,376

0,5848
0,684
6,09
1,33
6,15
0,25
0,825
1,56
2,18
2,2
0,8
0,648
5,7
0,938
0,901
1,395
0,0765
0,38
2,254
6,54
11,7
0,248
7,4
0,46
3,65

7,74

0,468
2,04
0,59

3,1
0,8914

1,026
9,04
1,94
8,85

0,354
1,16
2,15

2,98
1,07
0,866
7,6
1,235
1,185
1,83
0,1
0,496
2,932
8,5
15,13
0,318
9,4
0,58
4,59
8,8
9,51

57,05
56,92
56,91
55,00
52,43
50,00
48,44
45,86
43,90
41,60
40,61
37,82
37,61
35,45
33,75
33,64
33,33
31,66
31,52
31,18
30,72
30,53
30,08
29,97
29,32
28,23
27,03
26,09
25,75
25,71
22,87



BIZ
OTE
BOzZYZ
nPO®
ATEK
NMAAKP
AOYPO
BIOT
®IEP
NAKAZ
MOH
OnAn
BAPNH
EEE
OAYMN
AANDA
TZKA
EAMNE
IATP
EYAANN
INTEPKO
ATTIKA
MMNPIK
MAAIZ
2ni
EAXA
EAA
AEBIN
2ZENTP
MNAIP
EYANZ

0,82
13,34
1,64
4,96
0,36
15,05
0,3
0,314
0,455
1,9
11,9
10,95
0,408
26,61
1,42
0,95
2,64
5,52
1,5
6,98
6,4
0,95
1,98
3,65
0,6
1,698
15,8
0,326
0,263
0,845
4,39

16,255
1,99

0,432
17,8
0,352
0,366
0,53
2,2
13,75
12,47
0,464
30,26
1,614
1,077
2,98
6,22
1,69
7,81
7,15
1,055
2,19

0,655
1,85
16,9

0,348
0,28

0,898
4,65

21,95
21,85
21,34
20,97
20,00
18,27
17,33
16,56
16,48
15,79
15,55
13,88
13,73
13,72
13,66
13,37
12,88
12,68
12,67
11,89
11,72
11,05
10,61
9,59

9,17

8,95

6,96

6,75

6,46

6,27

5,92



TENEPT 13,08 13,58 3,82

EAIN 1,57 1,63 3,82
AAIOZ 3,16 3,28 3,80
AZKO 2,03 2,1 3,45
KAM 0,65 0,672 3,38
IKTIN 0,72 0,74 2,78
EYNIK 4,9 5,02 2,45
CNLCAP 8,75 8,95 2,29
MIr 0,0285 0,0291 2,11
AAMWA 19,8 20 1,01
OAO 24,9 25,1 0,80
NMPEMIA 1,61 1,62 0,62
KAPEA 278 278 0,00
KYPIO 1,3 1,28 -1,54
KPEKA 0,175 0,17 -2,86
OPAK 3,985 3,85 -3,39
AAMAA 7,15 6,905 -3,43
NMPONTEA 7,75 7,45 -3,87
TITC 13,92 13,38 -3,88
ZAP 9,3 8,9 -4,30
EBPO® 0,954 0,91 -4,61
EXAE 3,9 3,71 -4,87
INAID® 4,24 4,02 -5,19
nAn 2,47 2,34 -5,26
APAIT 5,16 4,805 -6,88
XAIAE 0,635 0,59 -7,09
AYK 1,61 1,48 -8,07
BAPI 0,12 0,11 -8,33
AAMHE 2,66 2,415 -9,21
AANAK 1,19 1,08 -9,24

NIKAZ 1,37 1,24 -9,49



MMEAA
EABE
OAN
EMIAK
AOYAH
MEPKO
AEBK
APOME
EAAAKTQ
®AEZO
KEKP
Mneip

14,2
6,8
19,66
0,29
2,7
56,2
0,4
0,485
1,69
9,4
2,75
21,058

12,6

17,22
0,25
2,32
46,2

0,328

0,374

1,299
6,95
1,85
1,29

-11,27
-11,76
-12,41
-13,79
-14,07
-17,79
-18,00
-22,89
-23,14
-26,06
-32,73
-93,87



